Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed To Be University)

Medical College and Hospital, Sangli

Department of Community Medicine

Time Table of Clinical Posting ( Term VI th Semester )

Time - 10 am to 1 pm

Batch- C (Roll No. 77 - 113 )

DATE DAY NAME OF TOPIC NAME OF TEACHER
01/02/2018 | Thursday Community Medicine Case Proforma Dr. Y.R. Kadam
02/02/2018 | Friday Art Centre Visit Dr. V.B. Waghachavare
03/02/2018 | Saturday Malaria - Case Discussion Dr. S.R. Quraishi
05/02/2018 | Monday Breastfeeding Dr. Y.R. Kadam
06/02/2018 | Tuesday Acute Respiratory Diseases - Case Discussion | Dr. R.V. Dhobale
07/02/2018 | Wednesday | DTO Visit, Gen. Hosp. Sangli Dr. V.B. Waghachavare
08/02/2018 | Thursday Dengue Fever - Case Discussion Dr. Y.R. Kadam
09/02/2018 | Friday DMO Visit (Z.P. Campus) Dr. R.V. Dhobale

n 10/02/2018 | Saturday Acute Diarrhoeal Disease -Case Discussion Dr. K.C. Rasote
12/02/2018 | Monday Tuberculosis -Case Discussion Dr. S.R. Quraishi
13/02/2018 | Tuesday DLO Visit,, Gen. Hosp. Sangli Dr. K.C. Rasote
14/02/2018 | Wednesday | PEM - Case Discussion Dr. G. B. Dhumale
15/02/2018 | Thursday Introduction to Non Communicable Diseases | Dr. S.R. Quraishi
16/02/2018 | Friday Diabetes Mellitus- Case Discussion Dr. V.B. Waghachavare _
17/02/2018 | Saturday Hypertension — Case Discussion Dr. G. B. Dhumale
20/02/2018 | Tuesday Anaemia - Case Discussion Dr. K.C. Rasote
21/02/2018 | Wednesday | Visit- Old Age Home, Kupwad Dr. R.V. Dhobale
22/02/2018 | Thursday DHO ( IDSP) Visit, Z.P. Sangli Dr. S.M. Saraf
23/02/2018 | Friday Introduction To MCH Dr. G. B. Dhumale
24/02/2018 Saturday Visit To Cancer Hospital, Miraj Dr. S.M. Saraf
26/02/2018 | Monday Family Survey Dr. S.M. Saraf
27/02/2018 Tuesday Visit to Immunization Clinic - Pediatric OPD | Dr. K.C. Rasote
28/02/2018 | Wednesday | Family Survey Dr. S.M. Saraf Il




Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed To Be University) Medical College and Hospital, Sangli
Department of Community Medicine

VI * Semester Lectures - F ebruary

Venue: Hospital Lecture Hall

Monday & Thursday: 09-10am

Date: 31 /01/2018

Sr. No. Date Topic Name of the Teachers
Communicable Diseases
1 01-2-18 Introduction to Communicable Diseases Dr. G. B. Dhumale
2 05-2-18 Influenza & ARI Dr. V. B. Waghachavare
3 08-2-18 Exanthematous fevers Dr, S. R. Quraishi
4 12-2-18 Polio Dr.Y.R. Kadam
5 15-2-18 Acute Diarrhoeal Diseaes & Cholera Dr. R. V. Dhobale
6 22-2-18 Soil transmitted helminthes Dr. V. B. Waghachavare
7 26-2-18 Malaria Dr. G. B. Dhumale

Teacher: Mrs. Gore Alka D.

[V Semester - Biostatistics Lecture Time Table

Time: 09:00 to 10:00 am

Venue: Microbiology Lecture Hall

Sr. Date Name of the Topic
1 12/02/2018 Introduction to Biostatistics
2 17/02/2018 Classification and Tabulation
L 3 26/02/2018 Presentation of data : Diagrams & Graphs R

IV Semester - Epidemiology Lecture Time Table

Venue: Microbiology Lecture Hall

Date: 20/02/2018

Time: 09:00 to 10:00 am

Sr. Date Name of the Topic Teacher
1 24-Feb-18 Infectious Disease Epidemiology Dr. G. B. Dhumale
Practical Time table for 1l/ll (4th sem.)
Date: 20/02/2018
Sr. No. Date Topic Teacher N
Batch B Batch A
Biostatistics
1 26/02/2018 | 28/02/2018 Classification & Tabulation Dr. A.P. Gaydhanker




